
29-07-18 - MARINA DI RAVENNA: XXIX Trofeo "G.Gambi" - 5 km 

Classifica generale 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pos.Cognome Nome                Tessera  Cat. Società                     Tempo 

---+---------------------------+--------+---+------------------------+--------- 

  1 FILIPPI MATTEO             EMI-030360  R  RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA      1:02:54 

  2 SAVOIA FEDERICA            EMI-025793  J  RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA      1:02:59 

  3 SARTORI TOMMASO            EMI-024891  R  RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA      1:03:07 

  4 CRISTOFORI EMMA            EMI-027473  J  RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA      1:03:32 

  5 RIGON GIACOMO              VEN-013467 M25 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA     1:03:59 

  6 VALISI GIADA               EMI-027563  J  CN UISP - BOLOGNA         1:04:05 

  7 RICCI GIOVANNI             EMI-001396 M45 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI       1:06:31 

  8 ZANNONI STEFANO            EMI-028300 M50 CUS FERRARA               1:06:41 

  9 FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA      EMI-030205  R  CN UISP - BOLOGNA         1:11:14 

 10 ANGELINI MARCO             EMI-005316 M45 CUS FERRARA               1:11:18 

 11 CREPALDI PAMELA            VEN-016721 M35 CUS FERRARA               1:11:56 

 12 GAMBIGLIANI ZOCCOLI RAFFAELEMI-023040 M45 SEA SUB MODENA            1:11:59 

 13 BULGARELLI MONIA           EMI-027389  J  SWIM PRO SS9 ASD          1:16:18 

 14 MANFRINI RICCARDO          EMI-021945 M50 CUS FERRARA               1:17:27 

 15 PENGO SIMONE               VEN-038788 M40 MONTENUOTO                1:17:55 

 16 BERTONCELLI ALEX           EMI-001768 M40 SEA SUB MODENA            1:18:00 

 17 RIVELLI RICCARDO           EMI-005268 M45 CUS FERRARA               1:18:45 

 18 RAMILLI CARLOTTA           EMI-015751 M35 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO        1:19:19 

 19 ZANOLLI ALESSANDRO         EMI-006819 M60 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'   1:22:19 

 20 SALOMONE ANTONIO           EMI-015292 M50 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'   1:22:35 

 21 FUCHI DAVIDE               EMI-016994 M40 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA    1:22:42 

 22 BULGARELLI CRISTIANA       EMI-032231 M40 COOPERNUOTO               1:25:58 

 23 GIORDANO SARA LORENZA      EMI-015735 M45 SEVEN MASTER NUOTO        1:26:18 

 24 BETTOLI MASSIMO            EMI-020516 M55 CUS FERRARA               1:28:43 

 25 MATRICARDI LUISELLA        LIG-027595 M50 NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI      1:29:18 

 26 PINI EMANUELE              EMI-027513 M35 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'   1:32:28 

 27 PAGANELLI GRETA            EMI-029811 M40 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'   1:32:29 

 28 CASADIO MARINA             FIN-057501 M25 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA    1:35:16 

 29 PALLINI LEONARDO           LOM-183029 M40 SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER 1:43:20 

 30 BERCINI ANNAMARIA          EMI-034279 M45 DE AKKER TEAM             1:44:17 

 31 TOLLUMI ANA                EMI-026862 M45 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE     1:47:31 

 32 MARI EMANUELE              EMI-033768 M50 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI       1:48:16 

 33 BENEDETTI ANTONIO          EMI-037030 M55 NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA    1:57:14 

  



XXIX Trofeo "G.Gambi" - 5 km (MARINA DI RAVENNA, 29-07-2018) 

 

Marina Di Ravenna. Domenica, 29 Luglio - Mattina 

  

       FEMMINE Agonisti RAGAZZI - 5km            Codice: FRFA         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FRANZAROLI MARGHERITA      : 04 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1:11:14     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE Agonisti JUNIOR - 5km             Codice: FJFA         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SAVOIA FEDERICA            : 02 : RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     :  1:02:59     

:  2 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     :  1:03:32     

:  3 : VALISI GIADA               : 03 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        :  1:04:05     

:  4 : BULGARELLI MONIA           : 02 : SWIM PRO SS9 ASD         :  1:16:18     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M25 - 5km                  Codice: FQFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CASADIO MARINA             : 91 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1:35:16     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M35 - 5km                  Codice: FRFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CREPALDI PAMELA            : 81 : CUS FERRARA              :  1:11:56     

:  2 : RAMILLI CARLOTTA           : 79 : SEVEN MASTER NUOTO       :  1:19:19     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M40 - 5km                  Codice: F4FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BULGARELLI CRISTIANA       : 78 : COOPERNUOTO              :  1:25:58     

:  2 : PAGANELLI GRETA            : 78 : ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  :  1:32:29     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M45 - 5km                  Codice: FSFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GIORDANO SARA LORENZA      : 71 : SEVEN MASTER NUOTO       :  1:26:18     

:  2 : BERCINI ANNAMARIA          : 69 : DE AKKER TEAM            :  1:44:17     

:  3 : TOLLUMI ANA                : 81 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    :  1:47:31     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M50 - 5km                  Codice: F5FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MATRICARDI LUISELLA        : 67 : NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI     :  1:29:18     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI Agonisti RAGAZZI - 5km             Codice: MRFA         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FILIPPI MATTEO             : 03 : RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     :  1:02:54     

:  2 : SARTORI TOMMASO            : 02 : RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     :  1:03:07     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M25 - 5km                   Codice: MQFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RIGON GIACOMO              : 93 : RARI NANTES MAROSTICA    :  1:03:59     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M35 - 5km                   Codice: MRFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PINI EMANUELE              : 80 : ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  :  1:32:28     



------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M40 - 5km                   Codice: M4FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : PENGO SIMONE               : 76 : MONTENUOTO               :  1:17:55     

:  2 : BERTONCELLI ALEX           : 78 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1:18:00     

:  3 : FUCHI DAVIDE               : 77 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   :  1:22:42     

:  4 : PALLINI LEONARDO           : 74 : SKY LINE NUOTO - C.PUSTER:  1:43:20     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M45 - 5km                   Codice: MSFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : RICCI GIOVANNI             : 71 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      :  1:06:31     

:  2 : ANGELINI MARCO             : 70 : CUS FERRARA              :  1:11:18     

:  3 : GAMBIGLIANI ZOCCOLI RAFFAEL: 71 : SEA SUB MODENA           :  1:11:59     

:  4 : RIVELLI RICCARDO           : 70 : CUS FERRARA              :  1:18:45     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M50 - 5km                   Codice: M5FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ZANNONI STEFANO            : 65 : CUS FERRARA              :  1:06:41     

:  2 : MANFRINI RICCARDO          : 64 : CUS FERRARA              :  1:17:27     

:  3 : SALOMONE ANTONIO           : 64 : ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  :  1:22:35     

:  4 : MARI EMANUELE              : 68 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      :  1:48:16     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M55 - 5km                   Codice: MTFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BETTOLI MASSIMO            : 60 : CUS FERRARA              :  1:28:43     

:  2 : BENEDETTI ANTONIO          : 59 : NUOTO CLUB 2000 FAENZA   :  1:57:14     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M60 - 5km                   Codice: M6FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ZANOLLI ALESSANDRO         : 56 : ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  :  1:22:19     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  



29-07-18 - MARINA DI RAVENNA: XXIX Trofeo "G.Gambi" - Miglio 

Classifica generale 

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pos.Cognome Nome                Tessera  Cat. Società                     Tempo 

---+---------------------------+--------+---+------------------------+--------- 

  1 COCCO FILIPPO              FIN-144988 M30 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    24'38"10 

  2 MELLONI JACOPO             EMI-019365  S  SEA SUB MODENA           24'38"80 

  3 BASSI FABRIZIO             EMI-016084 M25 CN UISP - BOLOGNA        24'39"60 

  4 SPELONCHI ALESSIO          EMI-002854 M30 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    24'42"90 

  5 CRISTOFORI EMMA            EMI-027473  J  RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     27'00"40 

  6 RIGON GIACOMO              VEN-013467 M25 RARI NANTES MAROSTICA    27'02"80 

  7 SEMPROLI SILVIA            EMI-002811 M30 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    27'25"10 

  8 MANCINI SARA               EMI-028379  R  RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     27'28"60 

  9 MARINANGELI LUDOVICA       MAR-008030  S  VELA NUOTO ANCONA        27'41"90 

 10 ALUIGI MASSIMO             MAR-015953 M35 RARI MASTER PESARO       27'49"70 

 11 GIANNINI MIRKO             EMI-024726 M45 POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    28'04"30 

 12 BENEVENTI MARCO            EMI-001741 M35 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      29'11"60 

 13 BEGGI CARLOTTA             EMI-029625  R  RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     29'12"40 

 14 MARINANGELI ENRICO         MAR-008907  S  SSD TEAM MARCHE          29'14"00 

 15 BREZZI FRANCESCO MARIA     LOM-008505 M40 ROBUR ET FIDES VARESE    29'35"80 

 16 TAMBINI DANIELE            EMI-003236 M25 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      29'42"40 

 17 BISCHI ALESSANDRO          MAR-026877 M50 FANO +SPORT ASD POL      29'56"30 

 18 SCALAMBRA ALESSANDRO       EMI-004844 M55 CUS FERRARA              31'05"30 

 19 MARCHESINI SILVIA          EMI-021924 M45 VILLA BONELLI NUOTO      31'19"90 

 20 UGOLINI CHRISTIAN          VEN-037541 M25 FANO +SPORT ASD POL      31'23"50 

 21 PAGLIARA FABRIZIO          LOM-008210 M40 ROBUR ET FIDES VARESE    31'25"60 

 22 FRANZONI STEFANO           EMI-005253 M55 CUS FERRARA              32'50"20 

 23 FERRARESE MARCO            VEN-026060 M25 ASD ABANONUOTO           33'14"60 

 24 SANTOMIERI GIANMATTEO      EMI-018618 M55 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   34'35"60 

 25 MANTOVANI JHONATA          EMI-023101 M35 NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO 34'37"10 

 26 BONAZZI CESARE             EMI-005655 M50 MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA      34'37"90 

 27 TONDINI PIETRO             EMI-007020 M45 NUOTO CLUB LUGO          35'10"80 

 28 VALENTI ANDREA             EMI-007021 M65 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  35'17"70 

 29 LAGRAVINESE STEFANIA       EMI-026786 M45 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    35'27"60 

 30 ZANOLLI ALESSANDRO         EMI-006819 M60 ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  35'50"20 

 31 GATTI MARIA GIULIA         EMI-014367 M45 SEA SUB MODENA           35'51"00 

 32 ZANASI MARCO               EMI-017538 M45 SEA SUB MODENA           36'26"70 

 33 DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO        EMI-005353 M65 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    36'45"70 

 34 D'ANGELO NINO              EMI-022551 M50 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   37'17"80 

 35 MATRICARDI LUISELLA        LIG-027595 M50 NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI     37'22"00 

 36 TONI ALVARO                EMI-015872 M65 RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   37'24"60 

 37 FALCHIERI EDI              EMI-005355 M70 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    37'32"70 

 38 RUBINI ITALO               EMI-005668 M60 MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA      38'26"60 

 39 RICCI FABIO                EMI-034995 M50 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      39'09"60 

 40 FERRARI SARRO              VEN-051354 M55 ASD ABANONUOTO           39'36"20 

 41 CAROLLO ANDREA             EMI-034997 M45 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      39'42"80 

 42 BACCIGLIERI ROBERTA        EMI-009208 M50 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    39'43"40 

 43 GAMBETTI MARCO             EMI-029540 M55 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      39'47"90 

 44 PASINI RENZO               EMI-035319 M55 NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      40'01"40 

 45 BIANCOLI MILVA             EMI-000221 M55 NUOTO CLUB LUGO          42'59"00 

 46 BONFATTI SAMUELE           EMI-000282 M40 NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    47'09"40 

 47 FINARDI ALICE              VEN-045224 M35 ASD ABANONUOTO           61'35"00 

  



XXIX Trofeo "G.Gambi" - Miglio (MARINA DI RAVENNA, 29-07-2018) 

 

       FEMMINE Agonisti RAGAZZI - Miglio         Codice: FRFA         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MANCINI SARA               : 04 : RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     : 27'28"60     

:  2 : BEGGI CARLOTTA             : 05 : RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     : 29'12"40     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE Agonisti JUNIOR - Miglio          Codice: FJFA         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : CRISTOFORI EMMA            : 03 : RAPPR.EMILIA-ROMAGNA     : 27'00"40     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE Agonisti SENIOR - Miglio          Codice: FSFA         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARINANGELI LUDOVICA       : 97 : VELA NUOTO ANCONA        : 27'41"90     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M30 - Miglio               Codice: F3FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SEMPROLI SILVIA            : 87 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    : 27'25"10     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M35 - Miglio               Codice: FRFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FINARDI ALICE              : 81 : ASD ABANONUOTO           : 61'35"00     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M45 - Miglio               Codice: FSFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MARCHESINI SILVIA          : 69 : VILLA BONELLI NUOTO      : 31'19"90     

:  2 : LAGRAVINESE STEFANIA       : 72 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    : 35'27"60     

:  3 : GATTI MARIA GIULIA         : 71 : SEA SUB MODENA           : 35'51"00     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M50 - Miglio               Codice: F5FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MATRICARDI LUISELLA        : 67 : NUOTATORI RIVAROLESI     : 37'22"00     

:  2 : BACCIGLIERI ROBERTA        : 64 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    : 39'43"40     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       FEMMINE MASTER M55 - Miglio               Codice: FTFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BIANCOLI MILVA             : 61 : NUOTO CLUB LUGO          : 42'59"00     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI Agonisti SENIOR - Miglio           Codice: MSFA         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : MELLONI JACOPO             : 96 : SEA SUB MODENA           : 24'38"80     

:  2 : MARINANGELI ENRICO         : 91 : SSD TEAM MARCHE          : 29'14"00     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M25 - Miglio                Codice: MQFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BASSI FABRIZIO             : 93 : CN UISP - BOLOGNA        : 24'39"60     

:  2 : RIGON GIACOMO              : 93 : RARI NANTES MAROSTICA    : 27'02"80     

:  3 : TAMBINI DANIELE            : 90 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      : 29'42"40     

:  4 : UGOLINI CHRISTIAN          : 91 : FANO +SPORT ASD POL      : 31'23"50     

:  5 : FERRARESE MARCO            : 89 : ASD ABANONUOTO           : 33'14"60     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 



  

       MASCHI MASTER M30 - Miglio                Codice: M3FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : COCCO FILIPPO              : 88 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    : 24'38"10     

:  2 : SPELONCHI ALESSIO          : 87 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    : 24'42"90     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M35 - Miglio                Codice: MRFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ALUIGI MASSIMO             : 79 : RARI MASTER PESARO       : 27'49"70     

:  2 : BENEVENTI MARCO            : 81 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      : 29'11"60     

:  3 : MANTOVANI JHONATA          : 82 : NUOTO CL.AZZURRA 91 - BO : 34'37"10     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M40 - Miglio                Codice: M4FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BREZZI FRANCESCO MARIA     : 74 : ROBUR ET FIDES VARESE    : 29'35"80     

:  2 : PAGLIARA FABRIZIO          : 75 : ROBUR ET FIDES VARESE    : 31'25"60     

:  3 : BONFATTI SAMUELE           : 76 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    : 47'09"40     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M45 - Miglio                Codice: MSFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : GIANNINI MIRKO             : 71 : POL COMUNALE RICCIONE    : 28'04"30     

:  2 : TONDINI PIETRO             : 69 : NUOTO CLUB LUGO          : 35'10"80     

:  3 : ZANASI MARCO               : 70 : SEA SUB MODENA           : 36'26"70     

:  4 : CAROLLO ANDREA             : 71 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      : 39'42"80     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M50 - Miglio                Codice: M5FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : BISCHI ALESSANDRO          : 67 : FANO +SPORT ASD POL      : 29'56"30     

:  2 : BONAZZI CESARE             : 66 : MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA      : 34'37"90     

:  3 : D'ANGELO NINO              : 67 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   : 37'17"80     

:  4 : RICCI FABIO                : 66 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      : 39'09"60     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M55 - Miglio                Codice: MTFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : SCALAMBRA ALESSANDRO       : 62 : CUS FERRARA              : 31'05"30     

:  2 : FRANZONI STEFANO           : 59 : CUS FERRARA              : 32'50"20     

:  3 : SANTOMIERI GIANMATTEO      : 60 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   : 34'35"60     

:  4 : FERRARI SARRO              : 60 : ASD ABANONUOTO           : 39'36"20     

:  5 : GAMBETTI MARCO             : 62 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      : 39'47"90     

:  6 : PASINI RENZO               : 59 : NUOTATORI RAVENNATI      : 40'01"40     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M60 - Miglio                Codice: M6FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : ZANOLLI ALESSANDRO         : 56 : ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  : 35'50"20     

:  2 : RUBINI ITALO               : 57 : MASTERNUOTO FIDENZA      : 38'26"60     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

       MASCHI MASTER M65 - Miglio                Codice: MUFM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : VALENTI ANDREA             : 50 : ASD FANATIK TEAM FORLI'  : 35'17"70     

:  2 : DI GIUSEPPE CLAUDIO        : 53 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    : 36'45"70     

:  3 : TONI ALVARO                : 52 : RINASCITA TEAM ROMAGNA   : 37'24"60     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  



       MASCHI MASTER M70 - Miglio                Codice: M7FM         

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

:  1 : FALCHIERI EDI              : 48 : NUOVO NUOTO - BOLOGNA    : 37'32"70     

------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  

 


